
Timestamp Untitled Question

How likely are you to 
incorporate STEM 
resources in your 
classroom? 

Cross curriculum 
planning can lead to 
closing achievement 
GAPS. 

Including NASA data 
and resources can 
enhance student 
engagement. 

How likely are you in the 
future to collaborate with 
others outside your 
content area? 

How likely are you to 
refer your co-
workers/others to attend 
this PD?

11/3/2021 14:33:37 likely 5 5 5 5
11/3/2021 14:33:41 Very likey 5 5 5 5
11/3/2021 14:33:43 likely 5 5 5 5
11/3/2021 14:33:46 Very likey 5 5 5 5
11/3/2021 14:33:50 likely 5 4 5 5
11/3/2021 14:33:58 likely 5 5 5 5
11/3/2021 14:34:12 likely 5 4 4 4
11/3/2021 14:34:32 likely 5 5 4 5
11/3/2021 14:35:27 Somewhat likely 5 4 4 5

How likely are you to 
incorporate STEM 
resources in your 
classroom? 
Cross curriculum 
planning can lead to 
closing achievement 
GAPS. 
Including NASA data 
and resources can 
enhance student 
engagement. 
How likely are you in the 
future to collaborate with 
others outside your 
content area? 
How likely are you to 
refer your co-
workers/others to attend 
this PD?



Timestamp Including STEM into content area classes will decrease student achievement GAPs? What grade level do you teach? Check all that apply. What subject area do you teach? Name Email address
11/3/2021 14:03:25 2 9th, 10th History Dawn Shaw Dawn.shaw@monroe.kyschools.us
11/3/2021 14:03:26 5 9th, 10th, 11th, 12th Science Krista Harlan krista.harlan@monroe.kyschools.us
11/3/2021 14:03:27 4 9th, 10th, 11th, 12th other Hillary Lee hillary.lee@monroe.kyschools.us
11/3/2021 14:03:49 5 10th, 11th Math Jennifer Garmon Jennifer.garmon@monroe.Ky schools.us
11/3/2021 14:04:12 5 10th Science Natalie Copass natalie.copass@monroe.my schools.us
11/3/2021 14:04:50 3 9th Math Leslie Ulrich Leslie.Ulrich@monroe.kyschools.us
11/3/2021 14:04:57 1 9th, 10th, 11th, 12th Math Melissa Tracy-Marr Melissa.tracy@monroe.kyschools.us
11/3/2021 14:07:04 5 6th, 7th, 8th, 9th, 10th, 11th, 12thother Dale Goatley dale.goatley@grrec.org
11/3/2021 14:07:04 1 11th History Leslie Baxter Leslie.Baxter@monroe.kyschools.us
11/3/2021 14:10:22 5 9th, 10th, 11th, 12th other Mailey Wilson Mailey.wilson@monroe.kyschools.us
11/3/2021 14:47:18 5 9th, 10th, 11th, 12th other Dale Goatley dale.goatley@grrec.org
11/3/2021 14:48:02 5 6th, 7th, 8th, 9th, 10th, 11th, 12thother Terri Stice Terri.stice@grrec.org
11/3/2021 14:48:59 5 6th, 7th, 8th, 9th, 10th, 11th, 12thother Brenda Duvall Brenda.duvall@grrec.org


